
IP IP 
2020

4 x General service incandescent lamp4 x General service incandescent lamp

100 W

1380 lm

7 lm/W

3000 K

99

Nominal lamp power

Lamp flux

Luminous efficacy

CCT

CRI

51%

13%

2840 lm

400 W

LOR

ULOR

Total flux

Total power

Mounting mode Mounting mode 

Pendant

Shape and measurements Shape and measurements 

Height: 8.86 in

Diameter: 19.49 in

Adjustability Adjustability 

Fixed

Electric Electric 

System power: 400 W

Appliance Class: I

Protection Protection 

IP: 20

Product data sheet
AJ ROYAL Ø500 WHITE, 1+3X100 W E27
5741085994
LOUIS POULSEN

AJ Royal Design : Arne Jacobsen Concept : The light is diffused through an opal acrylic base plate, ensuring 100% glare-free lighting. The open

rings at the top faintly illuminate the fixture. Finish : White, wet painted. Material : Shades: Spun aluminium. Rings: Steel. Mounting : Suspension

type: Cable 3x0,75mm². Canopy: Yes. Cable length: 3m. Class : Ingress protection IP20. Electric shock protection I w. ground. Weight : Max.

4kg. 

Light output 1 Light output 1 
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